
Substitute List 2019-2020

Joyce Allen 940-839-5784 mrstda53@gmail.com
Gayle Coats 940-733-9206 Bittersweet8248@AOL.com
Gina Daugherty 940-839-8678 ginadaugherty@gmail.com
Kylene Gillespie 940-839-5665 kgillespie3@sbcglobal.net
Jannice Griffin 940-839-5142 griffinjannice@gmail.com
Alma Jentsch 817-239-7745 jentsch10@yahoo.com
Brandi Leija 940-663-5993 Brandileija@yahoo.com
Darla Luman 940-674-5418 djluman@att.net
Shelby Mahorney 940-261-0034 shelbymahorney31@gmail.com
Lana Moore 940-663-5976 lanadmoore82@yahoo.com
Lucretia Myers 580-706-0237 lucretia.myers@qisd.net 
Julie Pruitt 940-838-9473 rdjapruitt@yahoo.com
Jana Quisenberry 940-839-6614 jlpq@yahoo.com
Randy Randolph 940-839-8507 randylr57@sbcglobal.net
Brittani Reed 214-701-4146 brittanireed21@gmail.com
Rebecca Reed 940-674-5280 reed863201@att.net
Jacalyn Smith (Jackie) 972-795-7334 jadripsmith@gmail.com
William Smith (Bill) 940-839-8863 billismithjr62@gmail.com
Melissa Walther 940-839-7869 melissa_walther@yahoo.com
Teresa White 915-252-5782 tczi@hotmail.com
Wendy Williams 940-839-8383 wgwilliams1980@gmail.com
Rachel Womble 719-214-2744 rculpepper88@gmail.com
Sandra Prescott 972-571-8222 sandyjp4879@yahoo.com
Charlsi Bozeman 601-870-6868 charlsibrawley@yahoo.com
Arthur Calvin 940-839-8153 texmedic7@yahoo.com
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shelbymahorney31@gmail.com

melissa_walther@yahoo.com


